SGE Gas Tight SyringesE28
Scientific Instrument Services, Inc. Phone: 908-788-5550
Removable Needle
Fixed Luer Lok
Replacement Luer Lok Needles
1mL to 100mL
SPECIFICATIONS

Needle Specifications
Part No. Volume Length Gauge O.D. Tip Style Syringe Code Price
008100 1mL 50 23 0.63 Bevel 1MDR-GT
039110 Spare Needles (packet of 5)
031842 Spare Plunger (packet of 1)
008500 2.5mL 50 23 0.63 Bevel 2.5MDR-GT
039110 Spare Needles (packet of 5)
031852 Spare Plunger (packet of 1)
008700 5mL 50 23 0.63 Bevel 5MDR-GT
031516 Spare Needles (packet of 5)
031856 Spare Plunger (packet of 1)
008900 10mL 50 23 0.63 Bevel 10MDR-GT
031516 Spare Needles (packet of 5)
031862 Spare Plunger (packet of 1)
Part No. Length (mm) Gauge OD (mm) ID (mm) Tip Style Pack Size Needle Code Price
039802 50 23 0.63 0.32 Bevel 5 NLL-5/23
039803 50 23 0.63 0.32 Side Hole/Dome 2 NLL-5/23H
039807 70 23 0.63 0.32 Bevel 5 NLL-7/23
039811 115 23 0.63 0.32 Bevel 5 NLL-11.5/23
039822 50 19 1.07 0.65 Bevel 5 NLL-5/19
039842 50 18 1.27 0.80 Bevel 5 NLL-5/18
039880 50 14 2.1 1.6 Bevel 5 NLL-5/14
039895 51(2") 22 0.028" 0.37 LC 2 NLL-LC
039897 50 24 0.5 0.20 LC 2 NLL-WLC
Part No. Volume Syringe Code Price
008025 1mL 1MDF-LL-GT